
Trial Date 13/06/2015 GART238
Name of Judge Dylan Brown 142.00

Agility 1 - MAXI DOGS 71.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Zorro Luzette Herbst 32.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 4.39 Y
2 Shep Sune Steenkamp 38.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 3.64 Y
3 Xabi Margot Venter 40.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 3.52 Y
4 Diva Yolan Friedmann 28.83 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.93 N
5 Savvy Renee Prinsloo 31.01 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.58 N
6 Aragon Yolanda Bakker 32.93 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.31 N
7 Palazzo Cindy Bro 48.47 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 2.93 N
8 Kira Carolyn Smith 33.33 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 4.26 N
9 Atom Lindsay Seller 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
10 Bondi Blue Dee Muller 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
11 Deseree Jacques Botha 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
12 Kera Yolan Friedmann 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
13 Kiki Ansi van der Walt 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
14 Merlin Stacey Rogers 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
15 PXL Ansi van der Walt 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 1 - MIDI DOGS
71.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Stardust Renee Prinsloo 28.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 4.99 Y
2 Jessie Zander van Huyssteen 31.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 4.54 Y
3 Willow Natalie Rosner 35.15 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.04 N
4 Comet Lindsay Seller 27.48 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 5.17 N
5 Angie Angelina Dee Muller 54.75 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 2.59 N
6 Esprit Tracey Lander 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
7 Falkor Yolanda Bakker 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
8 Jacky Annamarie Otto 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
9 Kite Lynda Redman 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
10 Lexie Nadine Engelbrecht 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
11 Spice Girl Cindy Bro 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
12 Tina Alisia Terry 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
13 0.00 -71.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 1 - MINI DOGS
81.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Nav-ah Candice Segal 37.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 3.74 Y
2 Finn Jana du Toit 40.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 3.50 Y
3 Chloe Rone Steyn 53.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 2.68 Y
4 Twist Riette Mohr 40.16 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.54 N
5 Pepper 3 Natasha Schoeman 49.46 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 2.87 N
6 Zoe 7 Carlie Grobler 31.27 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 4.54 N
7 Rossi Gail Killian 48.27 20.00 0.00 20.00 6.00 2.94 N
8 Levi 2 Kristen Bent 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 1 - TOY DOGS
95.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Fleur Carol-Anne Brown 41.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 3.45 Y
2 Popcorn Nanette Perold 33.20 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.28 N
3 Zeus Billy Knox 34.23 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 4.15 N
4 Pee-Nat Natasha Schoeman 45.64 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 3.11 N
5 Candy 2 Lindi Venter 52.58 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 2.70 N
6 Bob Marica Oosthuizen 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
7 Chips Cindy Bro 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
8 Jack 3 Natasha Schoeman 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
9 Rusty Wessel Griessel 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
10 Spock Jandi du Toit 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
11 Troy Jandi du Toit 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
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Trial Date 13/06/2015 GART238
Name of Judge Dylan Brown 166.00

Agility 2 - MAXI DOGS 66.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Dice Arlene Johnson 45.63 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.64 N
2 Novac Terina Vermeulen 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
3 Zingo Petronella Clark 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
4 Codie Noelene Pretorius 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
5 0.00 -66.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
6 0.00 -66.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 2 - MIDI DOGS
66.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Bright Noelene Pretorius 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
2 Suzy Babita Mclean 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
3 0.00 -66.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
4 0.00 -66.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 2 - MINI DOGS
74.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Sumo Roche Compaan 36.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 4.55 Y
2 Jacqie Rone Steyn 99.49 10.00 25.49 35.49 1.00 1.67 N
3 0.00 -74.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 2 - TOY DOGS
81.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Luca Anna van Heerden 51.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 3.23 Y
2 Kimberley Gail Killian 43.78 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.79 N
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Trial Date 13/06/2015

GART23
8 5.00

Name of Judge Dylan Brown 185.00

AGILITY 3 - MAXI DOGS 58.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Chace Sonja Lauterbach 44.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 4.12 6 C
2 Epic Jurie Smith 45.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 4.03 4 P
3 Wizard Yolan Friedmann 49.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 3.73 3 P
4 Jenga Tracey Lander 52.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 3.50 2 P
5 Shandy Sonja Lauterbach 56.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 3.27 1 P

AGILITY 3 - MIDI DOGS 6.00

58.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 SL-8 Riette Mohr 54.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00 3.38 6 C
2 Leila Susan Kleijnhans 56.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 3.28 4 P
3 Chase Candice Segal 56.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 3.26 3 P
4 Keiko Terina Vermeulen 65.56 5.00 7.56 12.56 8.00 2.82 0 0
5 Sassy Tracey Lander 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
6 Tori Jurie Smith 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
7 0.00 -58.00 x 0.00 0.00 0 0

AGILITY 3 - MINI DOGS 4.00
67.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 R-The Lindsay King 40.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 4.56 6 C
2 Mr Noodle Poodle Nanette Perold 49.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 3.75 4 P
3 Kel-C Riette Mohr 59.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.00 3.10 3 P
4 Cassi Lindi Venter 48.59 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.81 0 0

AGILITY 3 - TOY DOGS 3.00
71.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Snap Crackle Pop Nanette Perold 73.07 0.00 2.07 2.07 13.00 2.53 0 0
2 Picasso Carol-Anne Brown 55.56 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.33 0 0
3 Dazzy Michelle Williams 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
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Trial Date 15/06/2015 GART238
Name of Judge Billy Knox 125.00

Jumping 1 - MAXI DOGS 50.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Kera Yolan Friedmann 29.54 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.23 N
2 Bondi Blue Dee Muller 51.15 10.00 1.15 11.15 9.00 2.44 N
3 Atom Lindsay Seller 28.21 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 4.43 N
4 Deseree Jacques Botha 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
5 Diva Yolan Friedmann 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
6 Palazzo Cindy Bro 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
7 Savvy Renee Prinsloo 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
8 Xabi Margot Venter 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
9 Merlin Stacey Rogers 0.00 W 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
10 PXL Ansi van der Walt 0.00 W 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
11 0.00 -50.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
12 0.00 -50.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
13 0.00 -50.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 1 - MIDI DOGS
125.00
50.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Esprit Tracey Lander 25.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 4.84 Y
2 Angie Angelina Dee Muller 41.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 3.03 Y
3 Jessie Zander van Huyssteen 30.31 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.12 N
4 Jacky Annamarie Otto 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
5 Kite Lynda Redman 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
6 Lexie Nadine Engelbrecht 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
7 Spice Girl Cindy Bro 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
8 Willow Natalie Rosner 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
9 Tina Alisia Terry 0.00 W 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
10 0.00 -50.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
11 0.00 -50.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 1 - MINI DOGS
125.00
56.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Twist Riette Mohr 29.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 4.29 Y
2 Finn Jana du Toit 33.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 3.77 Y
3 Jacqie Rone Steyn 52.38 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 2.39 N
4 Rossi Gail Killian 46.91 20.00 0.00 20.00 6.00 2.66 N
5 Max Marica Oosthuizen 0.00 W 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
6 0.00 -56.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
7 0.00 -56.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
8 0.00 -56.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
9 0.00 -56.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 1 - TOY DOGS
125.00
63.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Leo Babet du Toit 47.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.00 2.63 Y
2 Troy Jandi du Toit 60.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00 2.08 Y
3 Spock Jandi du Toit 45.62 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 2.74 N
4 Chips Cindy Bro 60.19 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 2.08 N
5 Jack 3 Natasha Schoeman 60.25 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 2.07 N
6 Luna Marica Oosthuizen 82.10 10.00 19.10 29.10 2.00 1.52 N
7 Luca Anna van Heerden 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
8 0.00 -63.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
9 0.00 -63.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
10 0.00 -63.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
11 0.00 -63.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
12 0.00 -63.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
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Trial Date 15/06/2015 GART238
Name of Judge Billy Knox 180.00

Jumping 2 - MAXI DOGS 60.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Shep Sune Steenkamp 50.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 3.58 Y
2 Novac Terina Vermeulen 48.28 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 3.73 N
3 Codie Noelene Pretorius 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
4 Kiki Ansi van der Walt 0.00 W 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
5 0.00 -60.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 2 - MIDI DOGS
60.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Suzy Babita Mclean 45.81 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.93 N
2 Comet Lindsay Seller 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
3 Bright Noelene Pretorius 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
4 0.00 -60.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 2 - MINI DOGS
65.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Nav-ah Candice Segal 47.36 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.80 N
2 Chloe Rone Steyn 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
3 Pepper 3 Natasha Schoeman 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 2 - TOY DOGS
71.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Kimberly Gail Killian 41.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 4.35 Y
2 Candy 2 Lindi Venter 54.78 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 3.29 N
3 Pee-nat Natasha Schoeman 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
4 Popcorn Nanette Perold 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
5 Zeus Billy Knox 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
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Trial Date 15/06/2015 GART238 8.00
Name of Judge Billy Knox 185.00

JUMPING 3 - MAXI DOGS 46.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Dice Arlene Johnson 43.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00 4.24 12 C
2 Wizard Yolan Friedmann 45.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 4.09 8 P
3 Epic Jurie Smith 44.85 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.12 0 0
4 Chace Sonja Lauterbach 43.56 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 4.25 0 0
5 Shandy Sonja Lauterbach 51.25 5.00 5.25 10.25 9.00 3.61 0 0
6 Zorro Luzette Herbst 51.44 5.00 5.44 10.44 9.00 3.60 0 0
7 Jenga Tracey Lander 43.06 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 4.30 0 0
8 Zingo Petronella Clark 0.00 W 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 0 0

JUMPING 3 - MIDI DOGS 7.00

46.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Sassy Tracey Lander 31.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.00 5.87 6 C
2 SL-8 Riette Mohr 45.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 4.07 4 P
3 Keiko Terina Vermeulen 48.25 0.00 2.25 2.25 13.00 3.83 0 0
4 Leila Susan Kleijnhans 48.63 0.00 2.63 2.63 12.00 3.80 0 0
5 Chase Candice Segal 49.53 0.00 3.53 3.53 12.00 3.74 0 0
6 Tori Jurie Smith 41.59 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 4.45 0 0
7 Stardust Renee Prinsloo 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
8 0.00 -46.00 x 0.00 0.00 0 0
9 0.00 -46.00 x 0.00 0.00 0 0

JUMPING 3 - MINI DOGS 5.00
53.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Cassi Lindi Venter 45.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.00 4.11 6 C
2 Sumo Roche Compaan 44.84 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 4.13 0 0
3 Kel-C Riette Mohr 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
4 Mr Noodle Poodle Nanette Perold 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
5 R-The Lindsay King 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0

JUMPING 3 - TOY DOGS 2.00
58.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Snap Crackle Pop Nanette Perold 58.44 0.00 0.44 0.44 13.00 3.17 0 0
2 Dazzy Michelle Williams 60.44 0.00 2.44 2.44 13.00 3.06 0 0
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